Salomeh Kheyri Rad

From: Foi Enquiries

Sent: 29 July 2019 16:17

To:

Subject: FOI-19-0912 - Tattoo Licence Holders

Attachments: V3 - Further Information - Right to Review & Appeal.pdf; FOI-19-0912 - Tattoo.csv

Thank you for your information request of 3 July 2019. Aberdeen City Council (ACC) has completed the necessary
search for the information requested. Our response is now detailed below.

How / where we would be able to see and take relevant copy from your register of Skin Piercing and Tattooing
licence holders?

We are specifically looking for details of those offering electrolysis rather than any of the other aspects covered.

Is it possible to access this on-line? or only by attendance?

Please find attached FOI-19-0912 — Tattoo, a list of current premises which offer electrolysis. Where it is not clear from
our records what type of activity is offered, the premises have been included.

INFORMATION ABOUT THE HANDLING OF YOUR REQUEST

ACC handled your request for information in accordance with the provisions of the Freedom of Information (Scotland)
Act 2002. Please refer to the attached PDF for more information about your rights under FOISA.

We hope this helps with your request.

Yours sincerely,

i Tomina Egbuson | Access to Information Officer
Aberdeen City Council | Access to Information Team | Customer Feedback | Customer
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Skin Piercing and Tattooing
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Name Address
Kumiko Bei89 Gray
First Impressions Beauty Aberdeen Ltd
Aberdeen fKippie
Sheila Mary Harper
Sharlene Bruce

Fay Hulse

Monika Kiszka

SK:N Clinics

Kelly Victoria Finch
Allure Hair and Beauty
Glam & More

Shirree Burgess
Magdalena Klimkiewicz

Paulina Agata Ciosek Piercing, Electrolysis, acupuncture, microdermabrasion etc
ZZF Ltd

Waves 35 Market

Jordanna Lisa Bradley

Brill Beauty and Wellness

Wendy Taylor

Elisa Carvajal

Arolilla-Makeup

Mirrors

Goods_or_Services

Electrolysis

Tattooing, Electrolysis

Jelena Zemite

Esther Marsal Poy

Marta Cieslinska

Kelly Knowles

Ruby Tuesday Hair & Beauty
Joanne Dunn

Granted
06/06/2012
12/03/2007
26/09/2007
10/10/2007
04/10/2013
13/02/2014
13/02/2014
21/12/2016
16/12/2016
08/09/2009
27/10/2017
13/09/2017
24/03/2016
08/02/2018
26/04/2010
10/05/2010
27/01/2016
07/09/2016
07/06/2016
22/06/2016
24/06/2016
29/07/2010
24/06/2016
01/06/2016
24/06/2016
24/06/2016
05/04/2017
18/08/2016

Renewal Status

04/06/2021 Current
10/03/2019 Current
24/09/2019 Current
23/09/2019 Current
03/10/2019 Current
12/02/2020 Current
12/02/2020 Current
20/12/2019 Current
15/12/2019 Current
07/09/2021 Current
26/10/2020 Current
12/09/2020 Current
22/03/2022 Current
07/02/2021 Current
11/03/2019 Current
10/03/2022 Current
02/08/2019 Current
06/09/2019 Current
06/06/2019 Current
21/06/2019 Current
23/06/2019 Current
26/07/2019 Current
23/06/2019 Current
31/05/2019 Current
23/06/2019 Current
23/06/2019 Current
04/04/2020 Current
17/08/2019 Current

Premises Capacity

Kumiko Beauty & Skin Care Centre, 89 Gray Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6JD
First Impressions, 208 Holburn Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6DA

Aberdeen Petroleum Club, Kippie Lodge Sports & Country Club, North Deeside Road, Milltimber, Aberc
7 Whitestripes Close, Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, AB22 8WE

Shazink Tattoo Studio, 10 Ashvale Place, Aberdeen, AB10 6PX

Fay's Retreat, 75 Leadside Road, Aberdeen, AB25 IRX

Polish Beauty Salon, 595 George Street, Aberdeen, AB25 3XR

SK:N Aberdeen, 261 Union Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6BR

Bijou Beauty, 135-137 Hardgate, Aberdeen, AB11 6XQ

Allure Hair and Beauty, 1 Craigiebuckler Avenue, Aberdeen, AB15 8SH
Glam & More, 56 Morningside Avenue, Aberdeen, AB10 7LX

Shirree Burgess, 14 Lintmill Place, Aberdeen, AB16 7ST

Atelier, 65 Victoria Road, Torry, Aberdeen, AB11 SLT

Lady Beauty Studio, 179 Victoria Road, Aberdeen, AB11 9ND

10 Deeside Drive, Aberdeen, AB15 7PU

Waves, 35 Market Street, Aberdeen, AB11 5PY

64 Skene Street, Aberdeen, AB10 1QE

Studio Allure Aberdeen, 85 Leadside Road, Aberdeen, AB25 1RX

38 Fittick Place, Cove Bay, Aberdeen, AB12 3PJ

Beauty of Eden, Eden Place, Kingswells, Aberdeen, AB15 8PT

Salon Passion for Beauty, 183 Rosemount Place, Aberdeen, AB25 2XD
Mirrors, 110 Rosemount Place, Aberdeen, AB25 2YW

Kumiko Beauty & Skin Care Centre, 89 Gray Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6JD
Riverside Chiropractic Group, 585 Holburn Street, Aberdeen, AB10 7LH
Diamond Beauty Salon, 116 Rosemound Viaduct, Aberdeen, AB25 1NX
ICE Hair and Beauty, 19 Crown Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA

Ruby Tuesday Hair & Beauty, Unit 5, Jesmond Drive, Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, AB22 8RR
ICE Hair and Beauty, 19 Crown Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA
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