Salomeh Kheyri Rad

From: Foi Enquiries
Sent: 29 July 2019 16:17

To:

Subject: FOI-19-0912 - Tattoo Licence Holders

Attachments: V3 - Further Information - Right to Review & Appeal.pdf; FOI-19-0912 - Tattoo.csv

Dear

Thank you for your information request of 3 July 2019. Aberdeen City Council (ACC) has completed the necessary search for the information requested. Our response is now detailed below.

How / where we would be able to see and take relevant copy from your register of Skin Piercing and Tattooing licence holders?

We are specifically looking for details of those offering electrolysis rather than any of the other aspects covered. Is it possible to access this on-line? or only by attendance?

Please find attached <u>FOI-19-0912 – Tattoo</u>, a list of current premises which offer electrolysis. Where it is not clear from our records what type of activity is offered, the premises have been included.

INFORMATION ABOUT THE HANDLING OF YOUR REQUEST

ACC handled your request for information in accordance with the provisions of the Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002. Please refer to the attached PDF for more information about your rights under FOISA.

We hope this helps with your request.

Yours sincerely,



Tomina Egbuson | Access to Information Officer

Aberdeen City Council | Access to Information Team | Customer Feedback | Customer Marischal College | Business Hub 17, 3rd Floor | Broad Street | Aberdeen | AB10 1AQ

Dial: 01224 522166

www.aberdeencty.gov.uk | Twitter: @AberdeenCC | Facebook.com/AberdeenCC

Licence_	Nc Licence_Type	Name Address Goods_or_Services	Granted Renewal Status	Premises Capacity
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Kumiko Be: 89 Gray	06/06/2012 04/06/2021 Current	Kumiko Beauty & Skin Care Centre, 89 Gray Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6JD
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	First Impressions Beauty Aberdeen Ltd	12/03/2007 10/03/2019 Current	First Impressions, 208 Holburn Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6DA
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Aberdeen FKippie	26/09/2007 24/09/2019 Current	Aberdeen Petroleum Club, Kippie Lodge Sports & Country Club, North Deeside Road, Milltimber, Aberc
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Sheila Mary Harper	10/10/2007 23/09/2019 Current	7 Whitestripes Close, Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, AB22 8WE
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Sharlene Bruce	04/10/2013 03/10/2019 Current	Shazink Tattoo Studio, 10 Ashvale Place, Aberdeen, AB10 6PX
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Fay Hulse	13/02/2014 12/02/2020 Current	Fay's Retreat, 75 Leadside Road, Aberdeen, AB25 IRX
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Monika Kiszka	13/02/2014 12/02/2020 Current	Polish Beauty Salon, 595 George Street, Aberdeen, AB25 3XR
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	SK:N Clinics	21/12/2016 20/12/2019 Current	SK:N Aberdeen, 261 Union Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6BR
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Kelly Victoria Finch Electrolysis	16/12/2016 15/12/2019 Current	Bijou Beauty, 135-137 Hardgate, Aberdeen, AB11 6XQ
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Allure Hair and Beauty	08/09/2009 07/09/2021 Current	Allure Hair and Beauty, 1 Craigiebuckler Avenue, Aberdeen, AB15 8SH
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Glam & More Tattooing, Electrolysis	27/10/2017 26/10/2020 Current	Glam & More, 56 Morningside Avenue, Aberdeen, AB10 7LX
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Shirree Burgess	13/09/2017 12/09/2020 Current	Shirree Burgess, 14 Lintmill Place, Aberdeen, AB16 7ST
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Magdalena Klimkiewicz	24/03/2016 22/03/2022 Current	Atelier, 65 Victoria Road, Torry, Aberdeen, AB11 9LT
SKP	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Paulina Agata Ciosek Piercing, Electrolysis, acupuncture, microdermabrasion etc	08/02/2018 07/02/2021 Current	Lady Beauty Studio, 179 Victoria Road, Aberdeen, AB11 9ND
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	ZZF Ltd	26/04/2010 11/03/2019 Current	10 Deeside Drive, Aberdeen, AB15 7PU
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Waves 35 Market	10/05/2010 10/03/2022 Current	Waves, 35 Market Street, Aberdeen, AB11 5PY
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Jordanna Lisa Bradley	27/01/2016 02/08/2019 Current	64 Skene Street, Aberdeen, AB10 1QE
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Brill Beauty and Wellness	07/09/2016 06/09/2019 Current	Studio Allure Aberdeen, 85 Leadside Road, Aberdeen, AB25 1RX
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Wendy Taylor	07/06/2016 06/06/2019 Current	38 Fittick Place, Cove Bay, Aberdeen, AB12 3PJ
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Elisa Carvajal	22/06/2016 21/06/2019 Current	Beauty of Eden, Eden Place, Kingswells, Aberdeen, AB15 8PT
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Arolilla-Makeup	24/06/2016 23/06/2019 Current	Salon Passion for Beauty, 183 Rosemount Place, Aberdeen, AB25 2XD
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Mirrors	29/07/2010 26/07/2019 Current	Mirrors, 110 Rosemount Place, Aberdeen, AB25 2YW
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Jelena Zemite	24/06/2016 23/06/2019 Current	Kumiko Beauty & Skin Care Centre, 89 Gray Street, Aberdeen, AB10 6JD
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Esther Marsal Poy	01/06/2016 31/05/2019 Current	Riverside Chiropractic Group, 585 Holburn Street, Aberdeen, AB10 7LH
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Marta Cieslinska	24/06/2016 23/06/2019 Current	Diamond Beauty Salon, 116 Rosemound Viaduct, Aberdeen, AB25 1NX
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Kelly Knowles	24/06/2016 23/06/2019 Current	ICE Hair and Beauty, 19 Crown Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Ruby Tuesday Hair & Beauty	05/04/2017 04/04/2020 Current	Ruby Tuesday Hair & Beauty, Unit 5, Jesmond Drive, Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, AB22 8RR
SK	Skin Piercing and Tattooing	Joanne Dunn	18/08/2016 17/08/2019 Current	ICE Hair and Beauty, 19 Crown Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA

leen , AB13 OAE